ATH Pure Lift® 2.40A 230V
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Description

High quality and robust electro-hydraulic 2-post lift

Very low drive-over plate (height = approx. 20 mm) for comfortable work
Multifunctional mounting through telescopic support arms

Double telescopic support plate (90-180 mm) with anti-twist protection
Automatic and self-centering arm lock

Powder-coated lifting platform in modern anthracite gray

Automatic safety rates with automatic lowering valve

Additional Information

Rated load capacity
Lifting height max.
Drive-through width
Overall width

Overall height
Support arms parts
Driving power
Lifting/Lowering time
Power supply voltage

Concrete strength

4.000 kg

1.900 mm
2.600 mm
3.455 mm
3.320 mm
312

2,2 kW
ca.45s [ 35s
230V [ C16A

min. C20/25 4.000 x 2.000 x 200 mm
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