

# ATH Pure Lift® 2.40A 230V

## Product Images

---



## Description

---

- High quality and robust electro-hydraulic 2-post lift
- Very low drive-over plate (height = approx. 20 mm) for comfortable work
- Multifunctional mounting through telescopic support arms
- Double telescopic support plate (90-180 mm) with anti-twist protection
- Automatic and self-centering arm lock
- Powder-coated lifting platform in modern anthracite gray
- Automatic safety rates with automatic lowering valve

## Additional Information

---

Rated load capacity	4.000 kg
Lifting height max.	1.900 mm
Drive-through width	2.600 mm
Overall width	3.455 mm
Overall height	3.320 mm
Support arms parts	3   2
Driving power	2,2 kW
Lifting/Lowering time	ca. 45 s / 35 s
Power supply voltage	230V / C16A
Concrete strength	min. C20/25 4.000 x 2.000 x 200 mm

